DRINKS

BATCHED

THE BL OLD FASHIONED

An old fashioned, our way, double dose of
Jim Beam Rye, stirred with our house made
old fashioned syrup

HOLLYWOOD JACK

Gentleman Jack, butterscotch, popcorn syrup
and orange bitters

TROPIC LIKE IT'S HOT

Pineapple rum, vermouth and aperol

MILKSHAKES 10.9

Shakes blended with soft serve, milk and cream
dairy free and vegan options available

TROPIC HAZE

Sun soaked medley of passionfruit, mango,
pineapple and coconut

17

18

16

STRAWBERRY DREAM
Strawberry and vanilla fan favorite, a must
TRIPLE CHOC MALT
Choc syrup, choc sauce, cocoa and malt
SALTED CARAMEL
Don’t mess with a classic
VANILLA CAKE SHAKE
It doesn't have to be your birthday for sprinkles
SHAKE IT OFF!
| don't know about you but I'm feeling...
the shake of the day
Y NOT ADD OUR FAVOURITE +7
LlQUOR RECOMMENDATION?
dark rum / coconut rum / vanilla vodka
HARDSHAKES 17.9

QUAY LIME PIE

Does it even count as dessert if you drink it
through a straw? Tahitian lime,
malt biscuit crumbs and vanilla vodka

RON BOURBONDY

An afternoon delight. Bourbon, butterscotch,
chocolate and raspberry

THE REAL HOUSEWIVES OF WELLINGTON

A naughty twist on a mocha; chocolate syrup,
Flight coffee, Bailey’s and smashed oreos

COCKTAILS
YOU FEELING COLD BREW? MARTINI

Vanilla Vodka, Kahlua, Flight Cold Brew

SEXY PRETTY LITTLE THING

Sorbet of the day topped with soda, citrus
and a taste of Dr. Beak Gin

TIKITOK TIKI

Stolen dark rum, Sailor Jerry's spiced rum,
peach, orange, lime and bitters

PARTY IN THE SPRITZ

Tequila, Aperol, agave, lime, cranberry

DAYUMMMN DAIQUIRI

Back at it again!
Havana 3 yr, peach-pineapple and lime

SLUSHIES

MARGARITA MAYHEM

Tequila and lime are always a good time.
Ask the team what flavor is chillin' today

SURPRISE ME

Much like our slushy machines,
this one is always rotating!
Keen for something frisky and fun?

EVERY BL HAS IT'S ROSEBUD

Compare it to a kiss; Absolut citron, cranberry,

pineapple, lemon, passionfruit and vanilla

NON-ALCOHOLIC

WATERMELON MOJITO

So fresh and so clean; watermelon, lime,
mint and soda
+7 ADD WHITE RUM

RASPBERRY RENEGADE

Raspberry, passionfruit, cranberry, pineapple
and lemon juice
+7 ADD CITRON VODKA

19

18

17

17

17

17

17

10

10



Check out our tap list for our current pours!

ONLY CANS

Five Dolla Holla - 'inflation proof'
Duncan’s Pilsner 5.6%

Parrotdog - Bitterbitch 5.8%
Parrotdog - Birdseye Hazy IPA 5.8%
Peckham'’s Apple Cider 5.7%

Garage Project Electric Acid Test 4.2%

LOWS, NOS, AND SOMETHING DARK

Panhead Black Top Oat Stout 5.5%
Heineken Zero 0%

Heaps Normal Quiet XPA >0.5%
Garage Project Fugazi 2%

THE ORIGINAL

Burger Liquor Classic; cool glass of lager
and a shot of bourbon of the day

HOLLABACK

5

"
15
12
125
"

"

95
1.5
105

13

n

our five dollar holla, bourbon of the day and

the best pickle juice in town

B-EL LAGERITA

16

Chilli salt-rimmed lager, with lime and hot-

sauce; with a shot of silver tequila

SPARKLING
Dunes & Greene Brut NV (Aus)

BY THE GLASS

See the tap list for what's pouring

BY THE BOTTLE

Craggy Range Chardonnay (Hawkes Bay)
Opawa Rosé (Marlborough)

FINE [375ML HALF BOTTLES]

Quartz Reef Pinot Noir (Central Otago)
Taittinger Champagne NV (France)

KARMA SODAS
Karma Cola/ Red Grapefruit/ Gingerella

Mango Passion Kombucha

TAP GUN
Coke/ Coke Zero/ Ginger Ale/ Dry Lemonade

BLAME IT ON THE JUICE
Orange/ Pineapple/ Cranberry/ Apple

OTHER WATER

Sparkling Coconut Water
Antipodes 500ml Sparkling

14/49

POA

69
59

49
75

6.5

5.5

N o

Buffalo Trace
Bulleit

Elijah Craig Small
Batch
Gentleman Jack
Knob Creek 100 op
Maker’s Mark
Old Forester
Russell’s Reserve
Wild Turkey
Mellow Corn

Old Bardstown 100 op
Jefferson's Very Small

Batch

WHITE

Havana Club 3yr
Murderer’s Bay White
Plantation 3 Star

GOLDEN

Angostura 7yr
Appleton Estate
Diplomatico

Havana Club 7yr
J.Bally

Mt. Gay Eclipse
Plantation Barbados
Plantation Jamaica
Plantation Original Dark
Plantation Pineapple
Stolen Gold

WHISKY

Dalwhinnie

The Famous Grouse
Jameson

Laphroig

TEQUILA
El Jimador
Herradura Anejo
Del Maguey Mezcal
Jose 1800 Anejo

10
10
"

&
L:I_L'\_

10
10

10
10
12
1"
12
(N
13
13
10
(N

14
10
10
13

10
12
13
12

AGED / SIPPING
Baker's 7 yr

Four Roses Small Batch
Michters No.1
Woodford Reserve

WHISKEY & RYE

Bulleit Small Batch

Jim Beam Rye
Rittenhouse Rye 100 op
Wild Turkey Rye

Jack Daniel’s

Monkey Shoulder

o =4
|\: [E
1]

SPICED

Helmsman
Kraken
Sailor Jerry
Black Magic

DARK

Cruzan Black Strap
Stolen Dark

AGED / SIPPING
Angostura 1919
Appleton Estate 12yr
El Dorado
Mt Gay XO
Pyrat XO Reserve
Santiago De Cuba 12yr

VODKA
Absolut
Absolut Citron
Absolut Vanilla
Grey Goose

GIN
Beefeater London Dry
Hendrick's
Scapegrace Dry
Dr. Beak
Little Biddy Pink

14
12
15
12

1
10
13
10
10
1

10
10
10

0

13
12
10
12
13

10
10
10
13

10
13
12
12
1"



