# **DRINKS**

BATCHED		COCKTAILS	
THE BL OLD FASHIONED  An old fashioned, our way, double dose of	17	<b>YOU FEELING COLD BREW? MARTINI</b> Vanilla Vodka, Kahlua, Flight Cold Brew	19
Jim Beam Rye, stirred with our house made old fashioned syrup		<b>SEXY PRETTY LITTLE THING</b> Sorbet of the day topped with soda, citrus	18
HOLLYWOOD JACK Gentleman Jack, butterscotch, popcorn syrup and orange bitters	18	and a taste of Dr. Beak Gin  TIKITOK TIKI	17
TROPIC LIKE IT'S HOT	16	Stolen dark rum, Sailor Jerry's spiced rum, peach, orange, lime and bitters	
Pineapple rum, vermouth and aperol		PARTY IN THE SPRITZ Tequila, Aperol, agave, lime, cranberry	17
MILKSHAKES	10.9	DAYUMMMN DAIQUIRI	17
Shakes blended with soft serve, milk and creat dairy free and vegan options available	m	Back at it again! Havana 3 yr, peach-pineapple and lime	
<b>TROPIC HAZE</b> Sun soaked medley of passionfruit, mang pineapple and coconut	go,	ask the team about	
<b>STRAWBERRY DREAM</b> Strawberry and vanilla fan favorite, a must		END ENDS	
<b>TRIPLE CHOC MALT</b> Choc syrup, choc sauce, cocoa and malt		Simpolina	
SALTED CARAMEL Don't mess with a classic		SLUSHIES	
VANILLA CAKE SHAKE It doesn't have to be your birthday for sprinkle.	S	MARGARITA MAYHEM Tequila and lime are always a good time.	17
SHAKE IT OFF! I don't know about you but I'm feeling		Ask the team what flavor is chillin' today	17
the shake of the day  WHY NOT ADD OUR FAVOURITE LIQUOR RECOMMENDATION?	+7	SURPRISE ME  Much like our slushy machines, this one is always rotating!	17
dark rum / coconut rum / vanilla vodka		Keen for something frisky and fun?  EVERY BL HAS IT'S ROSEBUD	17
HARDSHAKES	17.9	Compare it to a kiss; Absolut citron, cranberry pineapple, lemon, passionfruit and vanilla	
QUAY LIME PIE			
Does it even count as dessert if you drink it through a straw? Tahitian lime, malt biscuit crumbs and vanilla vodka		NON-ALCOHOLIC	10
RON BOURBONDY  An afternoon delight. Bourbon, butterscotch, chocolate and raspberry		WATERMELON MOJITO So fresh and so clean; watermelon, lime, mint and soda +7 ADD WHITE RUM	10
THE REAL HOUSEWIVES OF WELLINGTON A naughty twist on a mocha; chocolate syrup, Flight coffee, Bailey's and smashed oreos		RASPBERRY RENEGADE Raspberry, passionfruit, cranberry, pineapple and lemon juice +7 ADD CITRON VODKA	10

Check out our tap list for our current pours!

ONLY CANS	
Five Dolla Holla - 'inflation proof'	5
Duncan's Pilsner 5.6%	11
Parrotdog - Bitterbitch 5.8%	11.5
Parrotdog - Birdseye Hazy IPA 5.8%	12
Peckham's Apple Cider 5.7%	12.5
Garage Project Electric Acid Test 4.2%	11
LOWS, NOS, AND SOMETHING DARK	
Panhead Black Top Oat Stout 5.5%	11
Heineken Zero 0%	9.5
Heaps Normal Quiet XPA >0.5%	11.5
Garage Project Fugazi 2%	10.5

#### **BOURBON**

Buffalo Trace Bulleit Elijah Craig Small Batch Gentleman Jack	10 10 11 11 12	AGED / SIPPING Baker's 7 yr Four Roses Small Batch Michters No.1 Woodford Reserve	14 12 15 12
Knob Creek 100 op Maker's Mark Old Forester Russell's Reserve Wild Turkey Mellow Corn Old Bardstown 100 op Jefferson's Very Small Batch	10 10 11 10 10 10 14 13	WHISKEY & RYE Bulleit Small Batch Jim Beam Rye Rittenhouse Rye 100 op Wild Turkey Rye Jack Daniel's Monkey Shoulder	11 10 13 10 10





### **BOILERMAKERS**

<b>THE ORIGINAL</b> Burger Liquor Classic; cool glass of lager and a shot of bourbon of the day	13
<b>HOLLABACK</b> our five dollar holla, bourbon of the day ar the best pickle juice in town	<b>11</b> nd

B-EL LAGERITA	16
Chilli salt-rimmed lager, with lime and ho sauce; with a shot of silver tequila	ot-
WINE	
SPARKLING	14/49
Dunes & Greene Brut NV (Aus)	
BY THE GLASS	POA
See the tap list for what's pouring	
BY THE BOTTLE	
Craggy Range Chardonnay (Hawkes Bay)	69
Opawa Rosé (Marlborough)	59
FINE (375ML HALF BOTTLES)	
Quartz Reef Pinot Noir (Central Otago)	49
Taittinger Champagne NV (France)	75
ON THE MARCON	

#### W DEIIN

6 7

ON THE WAGON	
KARMA SODAS	6.5
Karma Cola/ Red Grapefruit/ Gingerella	
Mango Passion Kombucha	
TAP GUN	5.5
Coke/ Coke Zero/ Ginger Ale/ Dry Lemonade	
BLAME IT ON THE JUICE	5
Orange/ Pineapple/ Cranberry/ Apple	

**OTHER WATER** Sparkling Coconut Water Antipodes 500ml Sparkling

## RIIM

	WHITE		SPICED	
	Havana Club 3yr	9	Helmsman	10
	Murderer's Bay White	10	Kraken	10
	Plantation 3 Star	10	Sailor Jerry	10
	GOLDEN		Black Magic	9
•	Angostura 7yr Appleton Estate Diplomatico Havana Club 7yr J.Bally Mt. Gay Eclipse Plantation Barbados Plantation Jamaica Plantation Original Dark Plantation Fineapple Stolen Gold	10 10 12 11 12 11 13 13 10 11	DARK Cruzan Black Strap Stolen Dark  AGED / SIPPING Angostura 1919 Appleton Estate 12yr El Dorado Mt Gay XO Pyrat XO Reserve Santiago De Cuba 12yr	9 9 13 13 12 10 12 13

	Plantation 3 Star	10	Sailor Jerry	10
	GOLDEN		Black Magic	9
	Angostura 7yr Appleton Estate Diplomatico	10 10 12	<b>DARK</b> Cruzan Black Strap Stolen Dark	9 9
9	Havana Club 7yr	11	AGED / SIPPING	
•	J.Bally Mt. Gay Eclipse Plantation Barbados Plantation Jamaica Plantation Original Dark Plantation Pineapple Stolen Gold	12 11 13 13 10 11 9	Angostura 1919 Appleton Estate 12yr El Dorado Mt Gay XO Pyrat XO Reserve Santiago De Cuba 12yr	13 13 12 10 12 13
		TH	E REST	
	WHISKY		VODKA	
	Dalwhinnie The Famous Grouse Jameson Laphroig		Absolut Citron Absolut Vanilla Grey Goose	10 10 10 13
	The Famous Grouse Jameson	10 10 13 10 12 13	Absolut Citron Absolut Vanilla	10 10